Annexure — 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar’s Metallurgical Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/11/2018; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in%)

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim Amount of | Amount | Amount Amount of Remarks, if
admitted contingent | of any of claim | claim under any
received claim mutual not verification
Depart Gover | Identifi | Date of Amount Amount | Nature | Amount Amount | Whether | % of voting dues, admitted
ment nment cation receipt claimed of claim of covered | covered by | related share in that may
No. admitted | claim by guarantee | party? CoC, if be set-off
security applicable
interest

Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar’s Metallurgical Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/11/2018; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020

List of operatienal creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount in%)

Name of | Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount | Amount of | Amount of | Remarks, if
creditor No. received contingent of any claim not | claim any
Date of | Amount Amount | Nature Amount Amount | Whether | % of voting claim mutual admitted und.er
receipt | claimed of claim | of claim | covered by | covered by | related share in dues, verification
admitted security | guarantee | party? CoC that may
interest be set-off
Baron U27103TG2006 (25.02.2019| 8,56,47,938)8,56,47,9380perational Nil Nil Yes NA Nil Nil Nil Nil
Metals Ltd PLC048796
ILPL U74210TG1991 (25.01.2020 25,62,98,027, - Operational Nil Nil No NA Nil Nil 25,62,98,027 Nil
InfrastructuPLC012371
res Ltd.
Total 34,19,45,965/8,56,47,938 25,62,98,027

Page S of 6




